
Name 

Address 

GSTIN No. : 
City 

Company 
Mobile No. : 9918263311 

Nationality 

Date 

: LUCKNOW 

:ASHUTOSH MISHRA +AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 
SULTANPUR 

Particulars 

Tax% 
6.00 

16/Jan/2025 Room Rent EP EXECUTIVE (Room: 207 

Txb.Amt. 

Opp. Railway Station GateNo. 2 Gorakhpur-273012 [U. P.] 

Contact No.:+91-551-2209389, Mob No: 
+917753001 723 

Url: www.hoteladarshpalace.in, Email: hotelada 
rshpalacegkp@gmail.com 

SUB TOTAL: 
CGST SGST Rec. No. 

1964.29 117.86 117.86 7342 

HAVE YOU DEPOSITED YOUR ROOM KEY 
AND LOCKERS KEY? 

HOTEL ADARSH PALACE 

(O YES OR () NO 

In Words : (Rs. Two Thousand Two Hundred Oniy) 

FRONT bÈFICE MANAGER 

GSTIN: 09AJFPP7041 N1Z0 

PAX 

Total 

Subject to GORAKHPUR Jurisdiction only. 

A Dataman Software 0512-2317191 

Hotel Adarsh Palace 

OppGata 
No.-2. Rly. 

Stn. 
Road 

Gorakhour-273001 

DECLARED HSN/SAC 
Rate Code 

Bill No., & Date 

GRC No. 
Room No./Type 
Room Tariff 

PAX 

2200.00996311 

Rec. Dt. 

16/01/25 

CheckIn Date & Time 

CheckOut Date & Time ; 16/Jan/2025 

Rate 

CASHIER 

1964.29 

E. & 0.E. 

1964.29 

Rec. Amt. 

2200.00 

: FO20244413 
4419 

2200.00 

207 

: 2200.00 
: Adult : 2 

: 16/Jan/2025 

CGST 

Rate Amount 

CHECK OUT TIME: 24 Hrs 

117.86| 

117.86 

EXECUTIVE 

16/Jan/2025 

EP EXECUTIVE 

at 07:27 
at 21:50 

SGST 

Rate Amount 
6 

Amount Before Tax 
SGST 

CGST 
ROUND OFF 

NET AMOUNT 

Amt. Adjust 
Balance 

117.86 

117,86 

Amount 

2200.00 

2200.00 

1964.29 

117.86 

117.86 

-0.01 
2200.00 

2200.00 

I AGREE THAT I AM RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FULL PAYMENT OF THIS BILL IN 
THE EVENTS, IF IT IS NOT PAID (BY THE COMPANY/ORGANISATION OR 
PERSON INDICATED) 

0.00 

Guest Sign. 

Prepared By : JAGDISH on 16/Jan/2025 21:51:00 
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